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Purchase Summary

Home Price Down Payment

79000 540
) Total Monthly Cost

$5,114

Mortgage Amount

§773,864

Home Price $799 000 Mortgage Payment $4,674 / Monthly
Down Payment $54,900
Increased Payment n/a
. Property Tax $339.80
Net Mortgage Amount $744,100
Mortgage Insurance +$29,764 . Heat $100
' Other Expenses $0
Total Mortgage Amount $773,864 Total Monthly Cost $5,114

The calculations and estimated results in this report provide general information and are not intended as financial advice. The results
are used for illustrative purposes and are subject to change without notice. This report simply gives you a good idea of your mortgage
payments, costs and potential savings. Actual mortgage premiums, payment information and others payable are subject to the full set
of underwriting policies and standards by each lender. For the complete TERMS and CONDITIONS visit
https://dominionlending.ca/privacy-policy/


mailto:ali.sayeed@mortgagescout.ca
https://dominionlending.ca/privacy-policy/

Mortgage Summary

Principal $1,242.12
: Monthly @ Interest $3,432.04
Extra Principal $0.00
= $4,674.17
Total Payment $4,674.17
Term Summary
— Mortgage Amount
$773 864 Principal Paid $84,811.18
! Interest Paid $195,638.80
Extra Principal $0.00
@ Fixed Total Payment $280,449.99
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The calculations and estimated results in this report provide general information and are not intended as financial advice. The results
are used for illustrative purposes and are subject to change without notice. This report simply gives you a good idea of your mortgage
payments, costs and potential savings. Actual mortgage premiums, payment information and others payable are subject to the full set
of underwriting policies and standards by each lender. For the complete TERMS and CONDITIONS visit
https://dominionlending.ca/privacy-policy/


https://dominionlending.ca/privacy-policy/

Details

Payment Frequency Monthly Effective Amortization 25 Years
Extra Payment n/a Time Saving No Change
Annual Payment n/a Term Interest Saving n/a
One-Time Prepayment n/a Total Interest Saving n/a
Trigger Rate n/a

Amortization Schedule

Balance Annual Annual Annual Total Total Total

Remaining Interest Paid Principal Paid Paid Interest Paid Principal Paid Paid
1 $758,656 $40,882 $15,208 $56,090 $40,882 $15,208 $56,090
2 $742,618 $40,052 $16,038 $56,090 $80,934 $31,246 $112,180
3 $725,704 $39,176 $16,914 $56,090 $120,110 $48,160 $168,270
4 $707,866 $38,252 $17,838 $56,090 $158,362 $65,998 $224,360

$689,053 $37,277 $18,813 $195,639 $84,811 $280,450
6 $669,212 $36,250 $19,840 $56,090 $231,888 $104,652 $336,540
7 $648,288 $35,166 $20,924 $56,090 $267,054 $125,576 $392,630
8 $626,221 $34,023 $22,067 $56,090 $301,077 $147,643 $448,720
9 $602,948 $32,817 $23,273 $56,090 $333,894 $170,916 $504,810
10 $578,404 $31,546 $24,544 $56,090 $365,440 $195,460 $560,900
11 $552,519 $30,205 $25,885 $56,090 $395,645 $221,345 $616,990
12 $525,221 $28,791 $27,299 $56,090 $424,437 $248,643 $673,080
13 $496,431 $27,300 $28,790 $56,090 $451,737 $277,433 $729,170
14 $466,068 $25,727 $30,363 $56,090 $477,464 $307,796 $785,260
15 $434,047 $24,069 $32,021 $56,090 $501,533 $339,817 $841,350

The calculations and estimated results in this report provide general information and are not intended as financial advice. The results
are used for illustrative purposes and are subject to change without notice. This report simply gives you a good idea of your mortgage
payments, costs and potential savings. Actual mortgage premiums, payment information and others payable are subject to the full set
of underwriting policies and standards by each lender. For the complete TERMS and CONDITIONS visit
https://dominionlending.ca/privacy-policy/
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Amortization Schedule (Continued)

Balance Annual Annual Annual Total Total Total

Remaining Interest Paid Principal Paid Paid Interest Paid Principal Paid Paid
16 $400,276 $22,320 $33,770 $56,090 $523,852 $373,588 $897,440
17 $364,661 $20,475 $35,615 $56,090 $544,327 $409,203 $953,530
18 $327,100 $18,529 $37,561 $56,090 $562,856 $446,764 $1,009,620
19 $287,488 $16,477 $39,613 $56,090 $579,334 $486,376 $1,065,710
20 $245,711 $14,314 $41,776 $56,090 $593,647 $528,153 $1,121,800
21 $201,653 $12,031 $44,059 $56,090 $605,679 $572,211 $1,177,890
22 $155,187 $9,625 $46,465 $56,090 $615,303 $618,677 $1,233,980
23 $106,184 $7,086 $49,004 $56,090 $622,390 $667,680 $1,290,070
24 $54,504 $4,410 $51,680 $56,090 $626,799 $719,360 $1,346,160
25 $0 $1,586 $54,504 $56,090 $628,386 $773,864 $1,402,250

The calculations and estimated results in this report provide general information and are not intended as financial advice. The results
are used for illustrative purposes and are subject to change without notice. This report simply gives you a good idea of your mortgage
payments, costs and potential savings. Actual mortgage premiums, payment information and others payable are subject to the full set
of underwriting policies and standards by each lender. For the complete TERMS and CONDITIONS visit
https://dominionlending.ca/privacy-policy/
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Closing Costs

Estimated Closing Costs Home Price $799,000

$ 2 0'7 1 6 Percentage of Home Price 2.59%

. Land Transfer Tax $16,435
\\‘ . PST on Mortgage Insurance $2,381
. Appraisal $0
. Home Inspection $350
‘ Moving Costs $o
. Title Insurance $350
. Legal Fees $1,200
. Final Adjustments $0
Estimated Closing Costs $20,716

The calculations and estimated results in this report provide general information and are not intended as financial advice. The results
are used for illustrative purposes and are subject to change without notice. This report simply gives you a good idea of your mortgage
payments, costs and potential savings. Actual mortgage premiums, payment information and others payable are subject to the full set
of underwriting policies and standards by each lender. For the complete TERMS and CONDITIONS visit
https://dominionlending.ca/privacy-policy/
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Land Transfer Tax

Total Cost

% §16,435

Location Ontario + Toronto
Home Price $799,000 _
First Time Buyer Yes

Ontario's land transfer tax is calculated based on the property value. The first $55K at 0.5%, then from $55K to 250K at 1%, the remainingup to
$400K at 1.5%, and the remaining balance up to $2M at 2%. Also, since January 1st, 2017 the balance greater than $2M s taxed 2.5%.

Also, if your property is located in Toronto, then thereis an additional municipal land transfer tax. Fortunately, Ontario offers up to a maximum of
$4,000 rebate to first-time home buyers. Toronto also offers a rebate to first-time home buyers up to a maximum of $4,475.

Fortunately, our tool does all the number crunching for you.
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